
IRC Day Peer Tutors Email Schedule Subject(s) 
Agarwal, Ankit aagarwal@imsa.edu Mon, Tues, Thurs & Fri 10am-10:55am MI 1-BC 1, Physics, Chem, Bio 
Alexandrich, Michael malexandrich@imsa.edu Tues & Fri 10am-11:30am MI 4, Chem, Spanish 

Bitra, Jyotsna jbitra@imsa.edu Mon, Tues, Thurs & Fri 8am-9am 
Bio, MCB, Planetary, Chem, Ad Chem, 
Physics, MSI, MI 4, all BC, French 1- 4 

Gong, Crystal cgong@imsa.edu 
Mon & Fri 12:30pm-1:30pm, Tues 11:30am-
1:20pm, Thurs 12:30-1:20pm & 2:20pm-3:20pm MI-BC3, Web Tech, Discrete 

Guan, Xinyu shguan10@gmail.com Mon & Thurs 2:30pm-4:15pm MI 4, Physics, Bio 

Jasthi, Divya djasthi@imsa.edu Tues 3:20pm-4:15pm, Thurs 2:20pm-3:15pm 
Physiology and Disease, MI4-BC3, 
Chem, Ad Chem, Bio 

Johson, Ryan rjohnson@imsa.edu Mon 2:15pm-3:15pm, Thurs 12:15pm-1:15pm Chem, Physics, MI 1-4, MSI 

Konopka, Violet vkonopka@imsa.edu Mon & Thurs 8-10am and Thurs 2:15-3:15pm 
Physics, Chem, MI I-3, Discrete, PAD, 
EBE French 1-3 

Kuhn, Katrina kkuhn@imsa.edu Tues 11am-11:55am, Thurs 2:20pm-3:15pm 
Bio, Chem, Spanish 1-4, MSI, American 
Studies 

Kumar, Arun akumar@imsa.edu Tues & Th 12:20pm-1:20pm Spanish 1-3, MI 1-4 
Leahy, Sarah sleahy@imsa.edu Tues, Thurs & Fri 9am-10am MI 2-3, BC 1-2, EBE, Russian 1 
Lisitza, Ari alisitza@imsa.edu   MI 4, Physics, CSI, French 1 

Mukenschnabl, Kami kmukenschnabl@imsa.edu 
Tues 11am-11:55am, Thurs 10am-10:55am & 
12:20pm-1:15pm Chem, Mandarin 1-2, MI 1-3 

Park, Shannon spark3@imsa.edu Mon 12:20pm-2:15pm Chem, Physics, MI 4, BC 1 

Schuster, Emily eschuster2498@gmail.com Mon & Thurs 10am-10:55am, Tues 9am-9:55am 
Chem, Ad Chem, Physics, MI 1-4, MSI, 
French 1-2 

Swearingen, Patrick pswearingen@imsa.edu Mon, Tues, Thurs & Fri 2:20pm-3:15pm Chem, Bio 
Talasila, Nitya ntalasila@imsa.edu Mon, Tues, Thurs & Fri 12:20pm-1:15pm Chem, French 1 
Tong, William wtong@imsa.edu Mon 2:20pm-3:20pm Physics, Bio, Chem 
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